
Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

AEDCA 8/18/17

162

American Eskimo Dog Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Rigo Miniature Poodle Lisa Cox NQ NT

12040 Impulse Petit Basset Griffon 
Vendeen

Gwen Weisgarber NQ 70.1 2.311



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

AEDCA 8/18/17

167

American Eskimo Dog Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16003 Boulder Shetland Sheepdog Wendy Gregoire NQ 45.64 3.659

16004 Mason American Eskimo Dorry Stone NQ 49.79 3.354



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

60

AEDCA 8/18/17

172

American Eskimo Dog Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20002 Chloe Border Collie Connie Auger NQ 49.72 3.459

20055 Maui Golden Retriever Sabrina Lanz NQ 54.2 3.173

20001 Turbo All American Pam McKinney NQ 59.56 2.888



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

AEDCA 8/18/17

162

American Eskimo Dog Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8005 Bubba Watson Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman100 41.61 3.893

8008 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 42.23 3.836

8007 Emily Russell Terrier Lisa Maloney100 45.08 3.594

8001 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson100 57.97 2.795

8045 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ NT

8006 Bubbles Toy Poodle Betsey Kilmartin NQ 60.45 2.68

8003 Seren Pembroke Welsh Corgi Stuart Tucker NQ 61.17 2.648

8004 Caroline Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 71.82 2.256



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

AEDCA 8/18/17

162

American Eskimo Dog Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12007 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess100 37.6 4.309

12004 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 39.61 4.09

12009 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 43.05 3.763

12008 Lila Shetland Sheepdog Carol L. Perkins100 45.01 3.599

12012 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 45.57 3.555

12011 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt100 46.63 3.474

12002 Soozie American Eskimo Jay Kessel100 47.47 3.413

12013 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 47.91 3.381

12003 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 48.49 3.341

12010 Rascal Toy Fox Terrier Marcia Higgins NQ NT

12005 Viva American Eskimo Dog Lynn Ancona NQ 41.92 3.865

12006 Tweek American Eskimo Jay Kessel NQ 57.8 2.803



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

AEDCA 8/18/17

167

American Eskimo Dog Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16008 Squeegee Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett100 43.34 3.853

16006 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 46.89 3.562

16013 Etta English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette100 50.26 3.323

16012 Nautique Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett NQ NT

16001 Hula Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lynn Ancona NQ 42.79 3.903

16007 Shiloh Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 53.19 3.14

16011 Bliss Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 54.64 3.056

16010 Rupert Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill NQ 55.25 3.023

16005 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 63.56 2.627

16009 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 73.29 2.279



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

60

AEDCA 8/18/17

172

American Eskimo Dog Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20009 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse100 39.98 4.302

20004 Dobby Australian Shepherd Ann Benjamin100 40.09 4.290

20006 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 39.53 4.351

20010 Whit Border Collie Tracey Fulmer NQ 41.44 4.151

20008 Pinto Border Collie Carol Kelly NQ 42.23 4.073

20011 Mags Brittany Kim Tees NQ 45.9 3.747

20050 Bender Border Collie Gwen Weisgarber NQ 47.68 3.607

20012 Pearl Australian Shepherd Dana Chenier NQ 47.98 3.585

20003 Ace Whippet Carol  Perkins NQ 50.16 3.429

20007 Macie Golden Retriever Robert  Myers NQ 54.87 3.135

20005 Perry Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea NQ 61.29 2.806



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

AEDCA 8/18/17

172

American Eskimo Dog Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery100 37.81 4.549

24005 Roxy Dutch Shepherd Eileen Fernandez100 48.08 3.577

24006 Super G Border Collie Anne Andrle NQ 36.41 4.724

24001 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy NQ 46.18 3.725

24004 Layla German Shepherd Dog Kristen Boentgen NQ 53.75 3.2

24003 Jazz Collie Becky Smith NQ 74.59 2.306



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

AEDCA 8/18/17

162

American Eskimo Dog Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8009 Dibs Pembroke Welsh Corgi Paula Northrop NQ 70.12 2.310



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

AEDCA 8/18/17

172

American Eskimo Dog Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16050 Moon Australian Shepherd Sabrina Lanz100 60.34 2.851



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

AEDCA 8/18/17

162

American Eskimo Dog Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 TC Shih Tzu Debora Wheeler100 61.76 2.623

4001 Sheila Pembroke Welsh Corgi Tina Olson NQ 57.05 2.84

4002 Nash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Kristen Boentgen NQ 70.08 2.312



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

AEDCA 8/18/17

162

American Eskimo Dog Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson100 58.04 2.791

8040 Rosie Miniature Poodle Gwen Weisgarber100 61.19 2.647

8015 Reese Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sally Myers100 62.92 2.575

8014 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ 47.78 3.391

8016 Dora-Bean Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen NQ 54.17 2.991

8011 Bandit Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Brown NQ 56.16 2.885

8010 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 71 2.282



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

AEDCA 8/18/17

167

American Eskimo Dog Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12016 Dreamer Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle100 42.99 3.885

12014 Becca American Eskimo Christine La Voie100 43.91 3.803

12015 Pixie American Eskimo Dog Ann Benjamin100 55.28 3.021

12017 Rookie English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette NQ 55.5 3.009



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

AEDCA 8/18/17

172

American Eskimo Dog Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16018 Tasker Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea100 52.23 3.293

16017 Calvin Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea100 53.96 3.188

16019 Chime Rottweiler Paula Miloglav100 55.5 3.099

16020 Quay Australian Shepherd Lyn Scribner NQ 50.44 3.41



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

AEDCA 8/18/17

172

American Eskimo Dog Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20013 Corey Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy100 38.2 4.503

20014 Demi Beauceron Maureen McLatchy100 39.4 4.365

20017 Duma Standard Poodle Cynthia Brown100 48.13 3.574

20060 Rory Irish Setter Martin Haspel100 58 2.966

20015 Decky Irish Setter Linda Haspel NQ 70.81 2.429



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

AEDCA 8/18/17

0

American Eskimo Dog Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 43.18

8005 Bubba Watson Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman NQ 42.96

8001 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 53.17



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

AEDCA 8/18/17

0

American Eskimo Dog Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12011 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ 48.39

12012 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ 69.49



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

55

AEDCA 8/18/17

0

American Eskimo Dog Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20010 Whit Border Collie Tracey Fulmer100 34.38

20008 Pinto Border Collie Carol Kelly NQ 36.17

20006 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 38.75



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

AEDCA 8/18/17

0

American Eskimo Dog Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24006 Super G Border Collie Anne Andrle100 34.4

24001 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy NQ 39.15

24002 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery NQ 42.63



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

70

AEDCA 8/18/17

0

American Eskimo Dog Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Dora-Bean Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen NQ NT



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

AEDCA 8/18/17

0

American Eskimo Dog Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20013 Corey Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy100 37.99



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

AEDCA 8/18/17

150

American Eskimo Dog Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 31.53 4.757

8007 Emily Russell Terrier Lisa Maloney100 34.3 4.373

8003 Seren Pembroke Welsh Corgi Stuart Tucker100 44.11 3.401

8001 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson100 46.75 3.209

8005 Bubba Watson Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman NQ 43.34 3.461

8004 Caroline Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 48.81 3.073

8006 Bubbles Toy Poodle Betsey Kilmartin NQ 49 3.061

8045 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 54.23 2.766



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

AEDCA 8/18/17

150

American Eskimo Dog Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12004 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 29.26 5.126

12009 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 31.35 4.785

12008 Lila Shetland Sheepdog Carol L. Perkins100 31.67 4.736

12005 Viva American Eskimo Dog Lynn Ancona100 32.47 4.62

12011 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt100 34.06 4.404

12002 Soozie American Eskimo Jay Kessel100 37.62 3.987

12003 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 37.71 3.978

12013 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 38.23 3.924

12010 Rascal Toy Fox Terrier Marcia Higgins NQ NT

12007 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess NQ 30.34 4.944

12012 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ 41.15 3.645

12006 Tweek American Eskimo Jay Kessel NQ 42.27 3.549



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

AEDCA 8/18/17

155

American Eskimo Dog Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16012 Nautique Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett100 26.12 5.934

16006 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 30.96 5.006

16001 Hula Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lynn Ancona100 31.2 4.968

16008 Squeegee Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett100 32.72 4.737

16005 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano100 44.7 3.468

16007 Shiloh Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 28.73 5.395

16011 Bliss Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 33.47 4.631

16003 Boulder Shetland Sheepdog Wendy Gregoire NQ 35.69 4.343

16004 Mason American Eskimo Dorry Stone NQ 36.64 4.230

16010 Rupert Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill NQ 37.97 4.082

16009 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 44.75 3.464

16013 Etta English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette NQ 55.73 2.781



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

AEDCA 8/18/17

160

American Eskimo Dog Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20010 Whit Border Collie Tracey Fulmer100 26.96 5.935

20006 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 30.05 5.324

20012 Pearl Australian Shepherd Dana Chenier100 35.36 4.525

20001 Turbo All American Pam McKinney100 36.06 4.437

20007 Macie Golden Retriever Robert  Myers100 42.79 3.739

20009 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse NQ 29.27 5.466

20004 Dobby Australian Shepherd Ann Benjamin NQ 31.58 5.066

20008 Pinto Border Collie Carol Kelly NQ 38.95 4.108

20050 Bender Border Collie Gwen Weisgarber NQ 39.63 4.037

20011 Mags Brittany Kim Tees NQ 43.39 3.687

20003 Ace Whippet Carol  Perkins NQ 45.19 3.541

20055 Maui Golden Retriever Sabrina Lanz NQ 49.77 3.215



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

AEDCA 8/18/17

160

American Eskimo Dog Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery100 27.96 5.722

24005 Roxy Dutch Shepherd Eileen Fernandez100 37.96 4.215

24001 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy NQ 34.63 4.620

24006 Super G Border Collie Anne Andrle NQ 38.43 4.163

24004 Layla German Shepherd Dog Kristen Boentgen NQ 46.42 3.447

24003 Jazz Collie Becky Smith NQ 66.98 2.389



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

AEDCA 8/18/17

150

American Eskimo Dog Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8009 Dibs Pembroke Welsh Corgi Paula Northrop100 44.97 3.336



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

AEDCA 8/18/17

160

American Eskimo Dog Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20018 Gwen Bernese Mountain Dog Beth Atkinson NQ 42.78 3.740



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

54

AEDCA 8/18/17

150

American Eskimo Dog Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4004 Mulligan Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman100 39.72 3.776

4003 TC Shih Tzu Debora Wheeler100 45.52 3.295

4002 Nash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Kristen Boentgen NQ 55.15 2.72

4001 Sheila Pembroke Welsh Corgi Tina Olson NQ 55.17 2.719

4005 Double Toy Poodle Betsey Kilmartin NQ 63.51 2.362



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

AEDCA 8/18/17

150

American Eskimo Dog Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson100 42.73 3.510

8016 Dora-Bean Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen100 45.3 3.311

8014 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ 35.74 4.197

8011 Bandit Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Brown NQ 40.88 3.669

8010 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 48.87 3.069

8040 Rosie Miniature Poodle Gwen Weisgarber NQ 52.26 2.870

8015 Reese Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sally Myers NQ 66.67 2.25



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

AEDCA 8/18/17

155

American Eskimo Dog Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12016 Dreamer Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle100 29.29 5.292

12014 Becca American Eskimo Christine La Voie100 34.41 4.505

12015 Pixie American Eskimo Dog Ann Benjamin100 43.91 3.53



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

AEDCA 8/18/17

160

American Eskimo Dog Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16018 Tasker Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea100 38.92 4.111

16019 Chime Rottweiler Paula Miloglav100 43.12 3.711

16020 Quay Australian Shepherd Lyn Scribner NQ 32 5

16017 Calvin Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea NQ 36.56 4.376



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

AEDCA 8/18/17

160

American Eskimo Dog Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20014 Demi Beauceron Maureen McLatchy100 28.15 5.684

20017 Duma Standard Poodle Cynthia Brown100 37.16 4.306

20013 Corey Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy NQ 31.21 5.127

20015 Decky Irish Setter Linda Haspel NQ 58.23 2.748



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsAEDCA 8/18/17

American Eskimo Dog Club of America

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

8004 Caroline Papillon Judy Pawson NQ NT

8008 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ NT

8001 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 36.45



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsAEDCA 8/18/17

American Eskimo Dog Club of America

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

12011 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ 40.17

12001 Rigo Miniature Poodle Lisa Cox NQ 46.51



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsAEDCA 8/18/17

American Eskimo Dog Club of America

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

16010 Rupert Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill64 38.23

16004 Mason American Eskimo Dorry Stone NQ NT

16007 Shiloh Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 45.28



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsAEDCA 8/18/17

American Eskimo Dog Club of America

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

20012 Pearl Australian Shepherd Dana Chenier NQ 40.24



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsAEDCA 8/18/17

American Eskimo Dog Club of America

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

12010 Rascal Toy Fox Terrier Marcia Higgins NQ 30.34

12007 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess NQ 35.75



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsAEDCA 8/18/17

American Eskimo Dog Club of America

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

16009 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 45.69

16011 Bliss Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 37.32

16005 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 37.67



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsAEDCA 8/18/17

American Eskimo Dog Club of America

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

20050 Bender Border Collie Gwen Weisgarber NQ 25.92

20006 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 28.42

20009 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse NQ 41.39



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsAEDCA 8/18/17

American Eskimo Dog Club of America

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

8009 Dibs Pembroke Welsh Corgi Paula Northrop NQ 42.85



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsAEDCA 8/18/17

American Eskimo Dog Club of America

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

20017 Duma Standard Poodle Cynthia Brown NQ 35.6



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsAEDCA 8/18/17

American Eskimo Dog Club of America

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

8040 Rosie Miniature Poodle Gwen Weisgarber NQ 30.99

8016 Dora-Bean Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen NQ 33.7

8010 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 35.72

8014 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ 52.82



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsAEDCA 8/18/17

American Eskimo Dog Club of America

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

12014 Becca American Eskimo Christine La Voie75 36.87

12016 Dreamer Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 42.29



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsAEDCA 8/18/17

American Eskimo Dog Club of America

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

16019 Chime Rottweiler Paula Miloglav NQ 45.92


